
From: Klein, Nanci
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: Fw: Protocol article on Downtown West/SiteLab
Date: Friday, January 8, 2021 1:21:15 PM

Nanci Klein
Director of Economic Development| Director of Real Estate
City of San Jose 
(408) 507-0430 - cell

From: Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, December 16, 2020 5:59 PM
To: Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Fw: Protocol article on Downtown West/SiteLab
 
Here's a story largely about women and DTW!
Seems like there is room for another!

Nanci

Nanci Klein
Director of Economic Development| Director of Real Estate
City of San Jose 
(408) 507-0430 - cell

From: Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, December 16, 2020 2:55 PM
To: Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>;
Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>;
Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert
<Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>;
Moniz, Lori <Lori.Moniz@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica
<Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Clements, Kristen
<Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>; VanderVeen, Rachel <Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>;
Mendez, Zacharias <Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>;
Sanderfer, Larissa
<Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: Protocol article on Downtown West/SiteLab
 
Oh, I love the way the reporter personalized this story, made it very interesting. And powerful for CSJ
through Tim, to have the closing remarks! Seemed to me that it brought accurate clarity to how this
big project got put together and how it may unfold. One
omission may be not touching on

mailto:Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com


community benefits. Perhaps for another story.
--Cheryl
 

From: Rood, Timothy 
Sent: Wednesday, December 16, 2020 2:20 PM
To: Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey, Rosalynn
<Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle
<nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Wessling,
Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Moniz, Lori <Lori.Moniz@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica
<Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Clements, Kristen
<Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>; VanderVeen, Rachel <Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>;
Mendez, Zacharias <Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>; Sanderfer, Larissa
<Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: FYI: Protocol article on Downtown West/SiteLab
 
I provided background for this profile of SiteLab’s Laura Crescimano (Google’s master plan lead) and
am quoted briefly.
https://www.protocol.com/google-future-silicon-valley
 
Tim

https://www.protocol.com/google-future-silicon-valley

